Please contact your federal legislators in the next two weeks and ask them to:
“please move forward with legislation to reauthorize Silos & Smokestacks

National Heritage Area before September 30, 2021.”

Include any personal stories from your partner site that you would like but be

sure to include the language above.

Federal Legislative contacts:

House of Representatives
District 1 — Ashley Hinson
Contacts: Carly Kilgore -- carly.kilgore@mail.house.gov
Kristina McBurney — kristina.mcburney@mail.house.gov

District 2 — Marionette Miller-Meeks
Contacts: Kyle Jacobs — kyle.jacobs@mail.house.gov

District 3 — Cindy Axne
Contacts: Sam Ward — sam.ward@mail.house.gov

District 4 — Randy Feenstra
Contacts: Timothy Medeiros — tim.medeiros@mail.house.gov

Senate (note thereis an _ between the first and last names for Senate emails)

Joni Ernst
Contact: Mike Farr — Michael Farr@ernst.senate.gov

Chuck Grassley
Contact: James Rice —James Rice@grassley.senate.gov
Joe Gilson — Joseph Gilson@grassley.senate.gov
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